2
No. of poles
Volume
Mass
Operate time @ 25° C
1 Form C (1PDT)
3.3 cm3 [.2 in3]
17 grams [.037 lb. Max]

    see page 5
   see page 6
E110 Part Numbering System
E    S     110   E    2    C  D
RELAY TYPE
OPTIONAL
MODEL
COIL CODE
MOUNTING STYLES
4
D C
         C O IL  C O D E A B D E G
N o m in a l  c o il  v o lt a g e 6 1 2 2 6 .5 2 8 4 8
M a x im u m  p ic k -u p  v o lt a g e  a t  2 5 ° C 3 .3 6 .5 1 3 .5 1 3 .5 2 4
M a x im u m  p ic k -u p  v o lt a g e  a t  1 2 5 ° C 4 .5 9 1 8 1 8 3 6
M a x im u m  h o ld  v o lt a g e  a t  1 2 5 ° C 2 .3 4 .5 7 7 1 2
M in im u m  d r o p -o u t  v o lt a g e  a t  -7 0 ° C 0 .2 5 0 .5 1 .2 1 .5 2 .4
C o i l  r e s is t a n c e  (  o h m s  ±  1 0 %  a t  2 5 °  C  ) 2 3 9 0 4 4 0 5 0 0 1 4 0 0
M a x  c o il  t r a n s ie n t  s u p p r e s s io n
(w h e r e  a p p l ic a b le )  V D C
4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 1 0 0
X2
A3
+ X1
+
-
A1
E110
A2
OPTIONAL INTERNAL
VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR
ES110
X2
A3
+ X1
+
-
A1A2
E110 Technical Characteristics
 Coil characteristics
 Circuit diagram
OTHER VOLTAGES AVAILABLE FROM FACTORY ON REQUEST
5
E110 Technical Characteristics
 Mounting Styles
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM (IN.)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE IS ±0,25 [.010]
STYLE 3
HORIZONTAL FLANGE MOUNT
STYLE 1
NO MOUNT
STYLE 2
RAISED VERTICAL  FLANGE MOUNT
TOP STUD MOUNT
STYLE  M and R
6
E110 Technical Characteristics
 Termination styles
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM (IN.)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE IS ±0,25 [.010]
STYLE A:  TIN PLATED
STYLE B:  SOLDER  DIPPED
SOLDER PIN
SOLDER HOOK
90° SOLDER PIN
STYLE H:  TIN PLATED
STYLE J:  SOLDER  DIPPED
STYLE D:  TIN PLATED
STYLE E :  SOLDER DIPPED
PLUG IN
STYLE M:  GOLD PLATED